
Timetables for Leicester Service Number 74
Valid from 29/08/2022 until further notice

74: CITY CENTRE - BEAUMONT LEYS CENTRE - ANSTEY
      Via  Anstey Lane and Calver Hey Road

Monday to Friday (except Bank Holidays)

Service No.: 74 74 74 74 74 74 74 74 74 74

Notes:

Haymarket Bus Station [HW] - 269057084 0640 0700 0720 0740 0800 0815 0835 0855 0915 0935

Beaumont Leys Centre [F] - 269032036 0653 0713 0734 0754 0814 0830 0850 0910 0929 0949

Anstey, Link Road - 260006008 0658 0718 0740 0800 0820 0838 0858 0916 0935 0955

Anstey, Hollow Road - 260006034 0703 0723 0745 0805 0825 0846 0906 0921 0940 1000

Service No.: 74 74 74 74 74 74 74 74 74 74

Notes:

Haymarket Bus Station [HW] - 269057084 0955 1015 1035 1055 1115 1135 1155 1215 1235 1255

Beaumont Leys Centre [F] - 269032036 1009 1029 1049 1109 1129 1149 1209 1229 1249 1309

Anstey, Link Road - 260006008 1015 1035 1055 1115 1135 1155 1215 1235 1255 1315

Anstey, Hollow Road - 260006034 1020 1040 1100 1120 1140 1200 1220 1240 1300 1320

Service No.: 74 74 74 74 74 74 74 74 74 74

Notes:

Haymarket Bus Station [HW] - 269057084 1315 1335 1355 1415 1435 1455 1515 1535 1555 1615

Beaumont Leys Centre [F] - 269032036 1329 1349 1409 1430 1450 1510 1530 1550 1610 1630

Anstey, Link Road - 260006008 1335 1355 1415 1438 1458 1518 1538 1558 1618 1638

Anstey, Hollow Road - 260006034 1340 1400 1420 1446 1506 1526 1546 1606 1626 1646

Service No.: 74 74 74 74 74 74 74 74 74 74

Notes:

Haymarket Bus Station [HW] - 269057084 1635 1655 1715 1735 1755 1815 1845 1915 1945 2015

Beaumont Leys Centre [F] - 269032036 1650 1710 1730 1750 1810 1829 1859 1928 1958 2028

Anstey, Link Road - 260006008 1658 1718 1738 1758 1818 1835 1905 1933 2003 2033

Anstey, Hollow Road - 260006034 1706 1726 1746 1806 1825 1840 1910 1937 2007 2037

Service No.: 74

Notes:

Haymarket Bus Station [HW] - 269057084 2110

Beaumont Leys Centre [F] - 269032036 2123

Anstey, Link Road - 260006008 2128

Anstey, Hollow Road - 260006034 2132

74: ANSTEY - BEAUMONT LEYS CENTRE - CITY CENTRE
      Via  Calver Hey Road and Anstey Lane

Monday to Friday (except Bank Holidays)



Service No.: 74 74 74 74 74 74 74 74 74 74

Notes:

Anstey, Hollow Road - 260006034 0613 0643 0703 0723 0736 0746 0806 0826 0846 0906

Beaumont Leys Centre [C] - 269032010 0621 0653 0713 0733 0748 0758 0818 0838 0858 0918

Anstey Lane, The Blackbird - 269050027 0627 0700 0720 0740 0755 0807 0827 0847 0907 0927

Charles Street - 269057025 ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----

Haymarket Bus Station - 269057084 0635 0715 0735 0755 0808 0828 0848 0908 0928 0948

Service No.: 74 74 74 74 74 74 74 74 74 74

Notes:

Anstey, Hollow Road - 260006034 0925 0940 1000 1020 1040 1100 1120 1140 1200 1220

Beaumont Leys Centre [C] - 269032010 0935 0950 1010 1030 1050 1110 1130 1150 1210 1230

Anstey Lane, The Blackbird - 269050027 0942 0957 1017 1037 1057 1117 1137 1157 1217 1237

Charles Street - 269057025 ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----

Haymarket Bus Station - 269057084 0955 1010 1030 1050 1110 1130 1150 1210 1230 1250

Service No.: 74 74 74 74 74 74 74 74 74 74

Notes:

Anstey, Hollow Road - 260006034 1240 1300 1320 1340 1400 1420 ---- 1448 1508 1528

Beaumont Leys Centre [C] - 269032010 1250 1310 1330 1350 1410 1430 1450 1500 1520 1540

Anstey Lane, The Blackbird - 269050027 1257 1317 1337 1357 1417 1437 1457 1509 1529 1549

Charles Street - 269057025 ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----

Haymarket Bus Station - 269057084 1310 1330 1350 1410 1430 1450 1510 1530 1550 1610

Service No.: 74 74 74 74 74 74 74 74 74 74

Notes:

Anstey, Hollow Road - 260006034 1548 1608 1628 1648 1708 1728 1748 1810 1840 1910

Beaumont Leys Centre [C] - 269032010 1600 1620 1640 1700 1720 1740 1800 1820 1850 1920

Anstey Lane, The Blackbird - 269050027 1609 1629 1649 1709 1729 1749 1807 1827 1857 1927

Charles Street - 269057025 ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----

Haymarket Bus Station - 269057084 1630 1650 1710 1730 1750 1810 1820 1840 1910 1940

Service No.: 74 74 74

Notes:

Anstey, Hollow Road - 260006034 1937 2007 2037

Beaumont Leys Centre [C] - 269032010 1944 2014 2044

Anstey Lane, The Blackbird - 269050027 1951 2021 2051

Charles Street - 269057025 ---- ---- ----

Haymarket Bus Station - 269057084 2005 2035 2105


